" RISTORANTE



POR COPA /BY THE GLASS

REGION

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

ITA Cantine Cavicchioli, Prosecco

FRA Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 200m|

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

USA Beringer, White Zinfandel
MEX Solar Fortun, Vifia en Rosa
ITA Pierpaolo Pecorari, Rosalba

FRA Whispering Angel

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

ITA Castello Banfi, Placido
ARG Black River

USA Josh Cellars

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

usaA Indigo Eye
ARG Terrazas, Reserva

ARG Terrazas, Reserva

iTa Frascole, Rufina

Veneto

Champagne

California
Valle de Guadalupe
Veneto

Provence

Toscana
Mendoza

California

California
Mendoza

Mendoza
Chianti

UVA / GRAPE

Glera

Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier

Zinfandel
Mourvedre

Pinot Noir - Refosco

Syrah - Grenache - Carignan

Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir
Cabernet Sauvignon

Malbec

Sangiovese

COPA

$255
$1,135

$195
$270
$290
$480

$220
$240
$280

$260
$265
$280
$390
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ITALIA/ITALY

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

Il Follo, Millesimato, Villa Luigi, Prosecco

Cantine Cavicchioli Prosecco
Il Follo, Rosato, Prosecco
Coppo, Luigi Coppo, Brut
Ronco Calino, Saten
Bellevista

Ronco Calino, Rosato, Radijan
Coppo, Clelia Coppo, Rosato

FRANCIA / FRANCE

Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial
Veuve Clicquot, Brut

Moet & Chandon, Ice Imperial

Moet & Chandon, Rose Imperial
Moet & Chandon, Ice, Rose Imperial
Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon Rosé

Louis Roederer, Cristal

USA Beringer White Zinfandel
ITA Pierpaolo Pecorari RosAlba

MEX Solar Fortun Vifia en Rosa
ITA Donnafugata Lumera

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Valdobiadenne Glera $1,500
Veneto Glera $1,700
Valdobiadenne Glera - Pinot Noir $1,800
Piemonte Pinot Noir $2,600
Franciacorta Chardonnay $3,300
Franciacorta Chardonnay - Pinot Nero - Pinot Bianco $3,600
Franciacorta Pinot Nero $3,600
Piemonte Chardonnay-Pinot Noir $4,400
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,740
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $5,110
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,160
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,285
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,980
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $11,695
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $15,050
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $16,295

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
California Zinfandel $925
Veneto Pinot Noir - Refosco $1,000
Valle de Guadalupe Mourvedre $1,200
Sicilia Syrah - Nero d Avola $1,500
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VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

REGION UVA /| GRAPE BOT
MEX Kruger Valle de Guadalupe Grenache $1,600
FRA Whispering Angel Provence Syrah - Grenache - Carignan $1,925
ITA Ampeleia, Rosato Toscana Carignano, Alicante Nero $2,100
VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE
REGION UVA /| GRAPE BOT
ITALIA
La Carraia Umbria Vermentino $950
Masciarelli Abruzzo Trebbiano $1,050
Castello Banfi, Placido Toscana Pinot Grigio $1,085
Filippo Gallino Roero Arneis $1,100
Colterenzio, Cora Alto adige Pinot Bianco $1,200
Pierpaolo Pecorari Friuli Malvasia $1,250
Pierpaolo Pecorari Friuli Pinot Grigio $1,275
Frescobaldi, Massovivo, Ammiraglia Toscana Vermentino $1,450
Valori, "Bio” Abruzzo Pecorino $1,450
Feudi di San Gregorio Sannio Falaghina $1,600
Coppo, La Rocca Gavi Cortese $1,650
Petilia Campaiiia Greco di Tufo $1,700
Foradori, Fontanasanta Trentino Manzoni Bianco $2,550
Nals Margreid, Gennen Alto adige Sauvingon $2,600
MEXICO
Vifa Krystel, Monte Xanic Valle de Guadalupe Sauvignon Blanc $1,195
El Cielo, Andromeda Valle de Guadalupe Chenin Blanc $1,500
Kruger Valle de Guadalupe Chardonnay $1,700
Corona del Valle Valle de Guadalupe Chardonnay $2,000
FRANCIA
Domaine Fourrey, Premier Cru, Mont de Milieu Chablis Chardonnay $3,500
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VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA
Indigo Eye California Chardonnay $800
Josh Cellars California Chardonnay $1,220
Pine Ridge California Viognier - Chenin Blanc $1,300
Cakebread Cellars Napa Valley Chardonnay $5,500
ESPANA
Sefiorio de Garci Grande Ribera del Duero Verdejo $1,160
ARGENTINA
Black River Mendoza Sauvignon Blanc $1,100
Vincentin Family, "Reto” Mendoza Pinot Grigio $1,500
Colome, "Amalaya” Mendoza Torrontes $1,685
Animal de Familia Catena Mendoza Chardonnay $1,950

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
ITALIA/ITALY
ABRUZZO
Barba Abruzzo Montepulciano $900
Barba, Vignafranca Abruzzo Montepulciano $990
Valori Abruzzo Montepulciano $1,250
SICILIA
Fina Sicilia Nero d Avola $1,100
Gillardi, Cursalet Dogliani Dolcetto $1,500
Alberelli di Giodo Etna Nerello Mascalese $7,500
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PIEMONTE
Coppo,"L'Avvocata"
Filippo Gallino, Elaine
Filippo Gallino
Peliserro

Parusso

Parusso, Bussia

TOSCANA / TUSCANY
Antico Colle, Colle Senesi

Moris Farms

Frascole, Rufina

Felsina, Berardenga

La Massa, SuperTuscan

Castello Banfi

Silvio Nardi

Felsina, Fontalloro, SuperTuscan
Antinori, Tignanello, SuperTuscan
Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, SuperTuscan

VENETO

Corte Figaretto, Valpantena, Altarol
Fattori, Ripasso

Tedeschi, Maternigo

Tedeschi, Amarone, Marne 180

CAMPANIA

Azienda Agricola, Bosco de Medici, Lavarubra

Terre del Principe, Castello delle Femmine

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION

Asti

Alba

Roero
Barbaresco
Barolo
Barolo

Chianti

Morellino di Scansano

Chianti

Chianti Classico
Toscana
Montalcino
Montalcino
Toscana

Toscana

Bolgheri Sassicaia

Valpolicella
Valpolicella
Valpolicella
Valpolicella

Lacryma Christi
Campania

UVA / GRAPE

Barbera
Barbera
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

Sangiovese-Merlot-Cabernet Sauvingon

Sangiovese-Merlot-Syrah

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese - Cabernet Sauvingon
Brunello

Brunello

Sangiovese

Sangiovese - Cab. Sauv

Cabernet Sauvignon - Cabernet Franc

Corvina

Corvina - Rondinela
Corvina-Corvinone-Rondinela
Corvina - Rondinela

Piedrosso-Aglianico
Pallagrello Nero

BOT

$1,300
$1,600
$3,200
$4,600
$5,500
$11,000

$1,200
$1,400
$1,450
$2,700
$2,900
$4,100
$4,550
$5,600
$7,200
$10,440

$1,180
$2,800
$2,800
$4,550

$1,600
$2,100
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ALTO ADIGE
Colterenzio

Foradori

Colterenzio, St Daniel
Foradori, Sgarzon

PUGLIA
Apollonio, Elfo
Varvaglione, Papale Oro

MEXICO

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Casa Madero 3V
Kruger
Megacero
Corona del Valle
El Cielo, Perseus
Paoloni Brunello

ESPANA / SPAIN

Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso

Emilio Moro, Malleolus
Vifia Ardanza Reserva
Matarromera Reserva
Muga Reserva

Pintia

Alién

Vega Sicilia Valbuena 5°

REGION

Appiano
Campo Rotaliano
Appiano
Campo Rotaliano

Manduria
Manduria

Valle de Parras

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Encenillas
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Rioja
Ribera del Duero
Rioja
Toro
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

UVA / GRAPE

Pinot Nero
Teroldego
Pinot Nero
Teroldego

Primitivo
Primitivo

Cabernet Sau - Tempranillo - Merlot
Grenache

Merlot Cabernet Sauvingon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Nebbiolo - Sangiovese

Brunello

Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tinta del Toro
Tempranillo
Tempranillo

BOT

$1,800
$2,600
$2,800
$4,450

$950
$3,200

$1,140
$1,800
$2,300
$2,450
$2,450
$3,000

$1,200
$2,530
$2,750
$3,165
$3,300
$4,120
$5,830
$9,255
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ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Indigo Eye

Indigo Eye

Beringer Founders” Estate
Sterling

De Loach Vineyards
Josh Cellars

Nuit Aprés Nuit

Decoy

Decoy Duckhorn
Caymus Vineyards
Emmolo

Caymus Vineyards
Silver Oak

Duckhorn Three Palms

CHILE

Errazuriz Reserva
Oveja Negra

ARGENTINA

Chakana Atorrante

Terrazas, Reserva

Bodega M. Negras Tinta Negro
Escorihuela Gascon

FRANCIA

Domaine Vieux Telegraphe

REGION

California
California
California
California
California
California
Sonoma, California
Sonoma
Alexander Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Alexander Valley
Sonoma

Valle de Casablanca
Valle del Maule

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

Chateauneuf Du Pape

UVA / GRAPE

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Grenache - Syrah
Merlot

Pinot Noir

Zinfandel

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Carmenére
Carmenere - Merlot

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon
Malbec

Pinot Noir

Grenache-Syrah

BOT

$800

$800
$1,090
$1,150
$1,250
$1,380
$1,600
$2,300
$2,400
$3,740
$4,235
$6,230
$7,335
$8,500

$1,100
$1,060

$900
$1,230
$1,350
$1,900

$4,500
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VINO DULCE / SWEET WINE

REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
MEX Casa Madero, Late Harvest Valle de Parras Semillon, Gewurztraminer $760
ITA Bosio Asti Moscato $950
ITA Venturi Baldini, Montelocco Lombardy Lambrusco $990
ITA Gatti Acqui Brachetto $1,300
ITA Gatti Asti Moscato $1,300
ITA Silvio Nardi, Vin Santo, Occhio di Pernice 500N Montalcino Sangiovese Grosso-Malvasia $6,500
ITA Maculan, Acininobili, 375ML Breganze Vespaiola $8,000
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